
Hits Clouts Score Hits Clouts Score Hits Clouts Score

Richard Hudson Longbow 23 1 62 16 0 44 39 1 106
Steve Tilston Longbow 15 0 34 19 1 44 34 1 78
Sheila Hudson Longbow 16 0 37 13 1 34 29 1 71
David Whitham Longbow 14 0 31 14 0 31
Dai Hallgarth Longbow 1 0 1 1 0 1

Rob Heyes Barebow 13 0 26 13 1 36 26 1 62
Paul Penny Barebow 7 0 14 16 0 37 23 0 51
Ben van Duren Barebow 28 1 59 28 1 59
Raf Tait Barebow 17 0 34 17 0 34
Stuart Alderson Barebow 5 0 9 5 0 9

140 yds Barry Goodwin Traditional 6 0 16 9 0 19 15 0 35

Stuart Graham Longbow 32 1 82 32 3 86 64 4 168
Sue di Murro Longbow 21 1 51 21 1 51

Jason Fellowes Barebow 19 3 52 25 3 69 44 6 121
Jen Ung Loh Barebow 8 0 21 8 0 21

Distance
Morning clout Afternoon clout

RESULTS OF CLOUT SHOOT
Thursday, 10th September 2020

DNS

DNS

DNS

140 yds

140 yds

95 yds

95 yds

Total

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

Name Bowstyle


